Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriel Quinn - (1200615) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:23.19 415

2:23.98 408

2:26.92 384
2:28.39 373
2:28.50 372
2:28.72 370
2:33.53 337
2:35.03 327
2:35.97 321
2:37.90 309
2:38.63 305
3:00.41 207
3:39.67 115
4:02.61 85

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:23.19 415
2:23.98 408
2:28.72 370
2:26.92 384
2:28.39 373

2:28.50 372

2:33.53 337
2:37.90 309
2:38.63 305
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Round
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Date

19/01/20
21/12119
02/03/19
12/01/19
12/01/19
05/10/19
15/12/18
25/02/18
19/05/18
28/10/18
16/09/18
17/09/17
25/06/16
20/09/15

Date

19/01/20
21/12119
05/10/19
02/03/19
12/01/19
12/01/19
15/12/18
28/10/18
16/09/18

Meet

East District Age Groups Round 3

Warrender Winter Graded Meet

Midlothian Spring Meet

East District Age Group Championships Round 3
East District Age Group Championships Round 3
WBC Championships Day 2 and 3 2019
Warrender Graded Meet

Hearts pre SNAGs 18

Swim West Lothian IM Tough

Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2017

Aquanauts Livingston Meet

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

Meet

East District Age Groups Round 3

Warrender Winter Graded Meet

WBC Championships Day 2 and 3 2019
Midlothian Spring Meet

East District Age Group Championships Round 3
East District Age Group Championships Round 3
Warrender Graded Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2018

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Mercat Gait Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Xcite

Xcite Leisure Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Warrender

Livingston

Glenrothes

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Mercat Gait Centre

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre

Edinburgh

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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2:35.97 321 F 19/05/18 Swim West Lothian IM Tough Xcite Leisure Centre Warrender Ba 2
2:35.03 327 F 25/02/18  Hearts pre SNAGs 18 Xcite Warrender Ba 2
3:00.41 207 F 17/09/17 WBC Championships 200's 2017 Warrender Warrender Ba 2
3:39.67 115 F 25/06/16 Aquanauts Livingston Meet Livingston Warrender Ba 2
4:02.61 85 F 20/09/15  WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
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